RIANNE GROEN

Wouter Venema
Groningen, 1985

Education
2008-2010 Sandberg Institute Amsterdam
2003-2007  Vrije Kunst at ArtEZ Arnhem

Residencies
2014-2015 Rijksakademie van beeldende kunsten Amsterdam

Exhibitions

2018 Group Exhibition, Tireless Line, Het Wilde Weten, Rotterdam

2018 Group Exhibition, (in) discernible (Ir)regularities, Extrapool, Nijmegen

2018 Group Exhibition, Our House, Rianne Groen, Rotterdam

2018 Group Exhibition, Arti Et Amicitiae, Amsterdam

2018 Group Exhibition, Studios borgerstraat, Rotterdam

2018 Solo Exhibition, Facade, P/////AKT, Amsterdam

2017 Art Fair Unseen (with Rianne Groen), Amsterdam

2017 Duo Exhibition and book presentation, Galerie Joghem
Amsterdam

2017 Group Exhibition, Solyanka Gallery, Moscow, Russia

2017 Group Exhibition and book presentation, Galerie Rianne
Groen Rotterdam

2017 Book presentation, Extrapool Nijmegen

2017 Art Fair, ArtRotterdam (with Rianne Groen), Rotterdam

2017 Solo Exhibition, Galerie Rianne Groen, Rotterdam

2016 Group Exhibition, Museum Boijmans van Beuningen, Rotterdam

2016 Group Exhibition, Art Fair Poppositions Brussels, Belgium

2016 Group Exhibition, Teekengenootschap Pictura Dordrecht

2016 Solo Exhibition Museum Boijmans van Beuningen Rotterdam

2015 Group Exhibition RijksakademieOpen 2015 Amsterdam (cat.)

2015 Group Exhibition Kunstenlab Deventer

2015 Screening InScience - Dutch International Film Festival Nijmegen

2015 Group Exhibition curated by Tim Hollander Academiegalerie Utrecht

2015 Group Exhibition Buitenplaats Beeckestijn Velsen Zuid

2015 Art Fair Amsterdam Drawing (with Rianne Groen) Amsterdam

2015 Group Exhibition Zaal Zuid Hengelo

2015 Screening EYE Amsterdam

2015 Group Exhibition, Kunsthal Rotterdam

2015 Group Exhibition, initiated by Wouter Venema, Rianne Groen, Rotterdam

2015 Group Exhibition curated by Henk Schut Van Gogh Museum
Amsterdam (cat.)

2015 Group Exhibition Kadmium Delft

2015 Artist Talk Van Gogh Museum Amsterdam



2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

RIANNE GROEN

Art Fair ArtRotterdam (with Rianne Groen) Rotterdam (cat.)
Group Exhibition curated by Eelco van der Lingen TENT Rotterdam
Group Exhibition curated by Plan B Het Breed Amsterdam
Group Exhibition Huis Der Provincie Arnhem

Group Exhibition RijksakademieOPEN 2014 Amsterdam (cat.)
Screening Museumnacht Amsterdam EYE Amsterdam
Screening Museumnacht Amsterdam Rijksakademie Amsterdam
Group Exhibition Spaces Amsterdam

Solo Exhibition Rianne Groen Rotterdam

Art Fair Unfair Amsterdam (cat.)

Art Fair Amsterdam Drawing (with Rianne Groen) Amsterdam
Group Exhibition Krets Malmo, Sweden

Screening Ondergronds Festival Leeuwarden

Group Exhibition Felix&Foam Amsterdam

Screening Worm Rotterdam

Group Exhibition SARATIMTRUST Rotterdam

Solo Exhibition Hudson Museum Rotterdam

Group Exhibition Prospects & Concepts Rotterdam (cat.)
Group Exhibition curated by Fatos Ustek X-ist Istanbul, Turkey (cat.)
Performance Vond.A Roodkapje Rotterdam

Solo Exhibition Subbacultcha! Amsterdam

Performance w/ Michiel Klein Wolfart Rotterdam

Group exhibition Plaatsmaken Arnhem

Screening Worm Rotterdam

Screening Into The Great Wide Open Vlieland

Group exhibition Nest Den Haag

Screening Kunstfort Vijthuizen

Screening Mediamatic Amsterdam

Screening Pleinbioscoop Rotterdam

Screening New Holland / Cultural Year Exchange St. Petersburg,
Russia

Screening Oberhausen Film Festival Oberhausen, Germany
Screening EMAF Osnabrueck, Germany

Screening EYE Amsterdam

Screening HAFF Utrecht

Exhibition KCG Arnhem
Screening/Bookpresentation Extrapool Nijmegen

Group Exhibition weloveitwhenaplancomestogether Groningen
Screening IFFR Rotterdam

Screening BIEFF Bucharest, Romania

Screening Festival EntreVues Belfort, France

Artist Talk Paraplufabriek Nijmegen

Screening WORM Rotterdam

Screening Nederlands Filmfestival Utrecht



2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

RIANNE GROEN

Screening EYE Filminstitute, Amsterdam

Group Exhibition TENT Rotterdam

Screening EMAF, Osnabrueck, Germany

Solo Exhibition Plaatsmaken Arnhem

Screening IFFR Rotterdam

Bookpresentation Extrapool Nijmegen

Group Exhibition Tropenmuseum Amsterdam

Screening NIMk Amsterdam

Group Exhibition Lewisham Arthouse London, UK

Solo Exhibition De Kijkkasten Amsterdam

Screening EYE Film Institute Netherlands Amsterdam

Solo Exhibition Lewisham Arthouse London, UK

Group Exhibition Printroom Rotterdam

Screening Roodkapje Rotterdam

Group exhibition Loophole Berlin, Germany

Group exhibition NP3 Groningen

Group exhibition ArtPie Amsterdam

Screening Re:Visie Utrecht

Screening NIMk Amsterdam

Group Exhibition MMKA Arnhem

Solo Exhibition Cacoafabriek, Helmond

Group Exhibition Organhaus Chongging, China (cat.)

Group Exhibition Chinese European Art Center Xiamen, China
Screening curated by Emile Zile Videotage Kowloon, Hong Kong
Presentation Rene Coelho Prijs Montevideo Amsterdam

Solo Exhibition PlaatsMaken Arnhem

Group Exhibition Museum Jan Cunen Oss

Group Exhibition Eindexamen Expositie Vrije Kunst Arnhem (cat.)

Prizes & Nominations

2013
2011
2007

Publications
2017

2015

2012

2011

En Plein Public Short Film Competition
One Minutes Award (Category Small History)
Rene Coelho Prize

Nachtatlas, Artist book, multiple colours risograph, 27,5 x 18,5 cm, 22
pag., edition of 160.

Mouth of the Sky, Artist book, full-colour offset, 26 x 20 cm, 96 pag.,
edition of 150.

Nomade, Artist book, stencilprint, 19 x 14.4 cm, 104 pag., edition of
25.

Plateaus, Flip book, photo copy, 9 x 14 cm, 176 pag., edition of 10.



RIANNE GROEN
Collections
Sanquin Blood Supply Foundation
Provincie Gelderland
Museum Boijmans van Beuningen



