Wouter Venema

Groningen, 1985

2015

Education 2008-2010 2003-2007	Sandberg Institute Amsterdam Vrije Kunst at ArtEZ Arnhem
2003-2007	Vije Ruist at Artez Allilelli
Residencies 2014-2015	Rijksakademie van beeldende kunsten Amsterdam
Exhibitions	
2018	Group Exhibition, Tireless Line, Het Wilde Weten, Rotterdam
2018	Group Exhibition, (in) discernible (Ir)regularities, Extrapool, Nijmegen
2018	Group Exhibition, Our House, Rianne Groen, Rotterdam
2018	Group Exhibition, Arti Et Amicitiae, Amsterdam
2018	Group Exhibition, Studios borgerstraat, Rotterdam
2018	Solo Exhibition, Façade, P////AKT, Amsterdam
2017	Art Fair Unseen (with Rianne Groen), Amsterdam
2017	Duo Exhibition and book presentation, Galerie Joghem
	Amsterdam
2017	Group Exhibition, Solyanka Gallery, Moscow, Russia
2017	Group Exhibition and book presentation, Galerie Rianne
	Groen Rotterdam
2017	Book presentation, Extrapool Nijmegen
2017	Art Fair, ArtRotterdam (with Rianne Groen), Rotterdam
2017	Solo Exhibition, Galerie Rianne Groen, Rotterdam
2016	Group Exhibition, Museum Boijmans van Beuningen, Rotterdam
2016	Group Exhibition, Art Fair Poppositions Brussels, Belgium
2016	Group Exhibition, Teekengenootschap Pictura Dordrecht
2016	Solo Exhibition Museum Boijmans van Beuningen Rotterdam
2015	Group Exhibition RijksakademieOpen 2015 Amsterdam (cat.)
2015	Group Exhibition Kunstenlab Deventer
2015	Screening InScience - Dutch International Film Festival Nijmegen
2015	Group Exhibition curated by Tim Hollander Academiegalerie Utrecht
2015	Group Exhibition Buitenplaats Beeckestijn Velsen Zuid
2015	Art Fair Amsterdam Drawing (with Rianne Groen) Amsterdam
2015	Group Exhibition Zaal Zuid Hengelo
2015	Screening EYE Amsterdam
2015	Group Exhibition, Kunsthal Rotterdam
2015	Group Exhibition, initiated by Wouter Venema, Rianne Groen, Rotterdam
2015	Group Exhibition curated by Henk Schut Van Gogh Museum
2215	Amsterdam (cat.)
2015	Group Exhibition Kadmium Delft

Artist Talk Van Gogh Museum Amsterdam

2015	Art Fair ArtRotterdam (with Rianne Groen) Rotterdam (cat.)
2015	Group Exhibition curated by Eelco van der Lingen TENT Rotterdam
2015	Group Exhibition curated by Plan B Het Breed Amsterdam
2015	Group Exhibition Huis Der Provincie Arnhem
2014	Group Exhibition RijksakademieOPEN 2014 Amsterdam (cat.)
2014	Screening Museumnacht Amsterdam EYE Amsterdam
2014	Screening Museumnacht Amsterdam Rijksakademie Amsterdam
2014	Group Exhibition Spaces Amsterdam
2014	Solo Exhibition Rianne Groen Rotterdam
2014	Art Fair Unfair Amsterdam (cat.)
2014	Art Fair Amsterdam Drawing (with Rianne Groen) Amsterdam
2014	Group Exhibition Krets Malmo, Sweden
2014	Screening Ondergronds Festival Leeuwarden
2014	Group Exhibition Felix&Foam Amsterdam
2014	Screening Worm Rotterdam
2014	Group Exhibition SARATIMTRUST Rotterdam
2014	Solo Exhibition Hudson Museum Rotterdam
2014	Group Exhibition Prospects & Concepts Rotterdam (cat.)
2014	Group Exhibition curated by Fatos Üstek X-ist Istanbul, Turkey (cat.)
2013	Performance Vond.A Roodkapje Rotterdam
2013	Solo Exhibition Subbacultcha! Amsterdam
2013	Performance w/ Michiel Klein Wolfart Rotterdam
2013	Group exhibition Plaatsmaken Arnhem
2013	Screening Worm Rotterdam
2013	Screening Into The Great Wide Open Vlieland
2013	Group exhibition Nest Den Haag
2013	Screening Kunstfort Vijfhuizen
2013	Screening Mediamatic Amsterdam
2013	Screening Pleinbioscoop Rotterdam
2013	Screening New Holland / Cultural Year Exchange St. Petersburg, Russia
2013	Screening Oberhausen Film Festival Oberhausen, Germany
2013	Screening EMAF Osnabrueck, Germany
2013	Screening EYE Amsterdam
2013	Screening HAFF Utrecht
2013	Exhibition KCG Arnhem
2013	Screening/Bookpresentation Extrapool Nijmegen
2013	Group Exhibition weloveitwhenaplancomestogether Groningen
2013	Screening IFFR Rotterdam
2013	Screening BIEFF Bucharest, Romania
2012	Screening Festival EntreVues Belfort, France
2012	Artist Talk Paraplufabriek Nijmegen
2012	Screening WORM Rotterdam
2012	Screening Workin Rotterdam Screening Nederlands Filmfestival Utrecht

2012	Screening EYE Filminstitute, Amsterdam
2012	Group Exhibition TENT Rotterdam
2012	Screening EMAF, Osnabrueck, Germany
2012	Solo Exhibition Plaatsmaken Arnhem
2012	Screening IFFR Rotterdam
2012	Bookpresentation Extrapool Nijmegen
2011	Group Exhibition Tropenmuseum Amsterdam
2011	Screening NIMk Amsterdam
2011	Group Exhibition Lewisham Arthouse London, UK
2011	Solo Exhibition De Kijkkasten Amsterdam
2011	Screening EYE Film Institute Netherlands Amsterdam
2011	Solo Exhibition Lewisham Arthouse London, UK
2011	Group Exhibition Printroom Rotterdam
2010	Screening Roodkapje Rotterdam
2010	Group exhibition Loophole Berlin, Germany
2010	Group exhibition NP3 Groningen
2010	Group exhibition ArtPie Amsterdam
2010	Screening Re:Visie Utrecht
2009	Screening NIMk Amsterdam
2009	Group Exhibition MMKA Arnhem
2009	Solo Exhibition Cacoafabriek, Helmond
2009	Group Exhibition Organhaus Chongqing, China (cat.)
2008	Group Exhibition Chinese European Art Center Xiamen, China
2008	Screening curated by Emile Zile Videotage Kowloon, Hong Kong
2008	Presentation Rene Coelho Prijs Montevideo Amsterdam
2007	Solo Exhibition PlaatsMaken Arnhem
2007	Group Exhibition Museum Jan Cunen Oss
2007	Group Exhibition Eindexamen Expositie Vrije Kunst Arnhem (cat.)
Prizes & Non	ninations
2013	En Plein Public Short Film Competition
2011	One Minutes Award (Category Small History)
2007	Rene Coelho Prize
Publications	
2017	Nachtatlas, Artist book, multiple colours risograph, 27,5 x 18,5 cm, 22 pag., edition of 160.
2015	Mouth of the Sky, Artist book, full-colour offset, 26 x 20 cm, 96 pag., edition of 150.
2012	Nomade, Artist book, stencilprint, 19 x 14.4 cm, 104 pag., edition of 25.
2011	Plateaus, Flip book, photo copy, 9 x 14 cm, 176 pag., edition of 10.

Collections
Sanquin Blood Supply Foundation
Provincie Gelderland
Museum Boijmans van Beuningen